M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
Operating instructions
1. Description
1.1 Intended use

Membrane level indicator
MFB
Pos. Benennung Bestellcode Werkstoff
Item Reference Order code Material
1 Deckeldichtung / Cap seal MFB-DS01 EDPM
2 Schalter / Switch Z-15G-B
3 Filter / Filter 395028-AVS Messing / Brass
4 Feder / Spring MFB-FR01 Federstahl / Spring steel
5 Membrane / Membrane  V . MFB-MB-VI VITON
Membrane / Membrane  N . MFB-MB-NR NBR
6 Membrane / Membrane  E . MFB-MB-VA Edelstahl 1.4301 / Stainless steel 304
7 Dichtring / Seal ring MFB-DS02
8 Haltering / Mounting ring  . E MFB-HR-VA  Edelstahl 1.4301 / Stainless steel 304
Haltering / Mounting ring  . A MFB-HR-AL Aluminium
9 Flanschdichtung / Gasket MFB-FD01 NBR-Schaumstoff / NBR foam
10 Ersatzteilpaket inkl. Schalter für MFB-E . MFB-EP11
Spare part kit incl. switch for MFB-E .
10 Ersatzteilpaket inkl. Schalter für MFB-V . / MFB-N . MFB-EP12
Spare part kit incl. switch for  MFB-V . / MFB-N .
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
04/13  © by MOLLET           MFB-ET-01     01
Ersatzteile / Spare parts
MFB
1
3